
+275
+385

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5

1
3

0
2

4
5

,5 1
4

4
2

0
7

1
4

4
2

0
7

1
4

4
2

0
7

1
4

4
2

0
7

1
4

4
2

0
7

1
4

4
2

0
7

1
4

4
2

0
7

1
4

4
2

0
7

FLUCHT-TÜR
GARAGE

WC
DAMEN

WC
HERREN

S
C

H
L
E

U
S

E
-

IN
N

E
N

H
O

F
O

R
A

N
G

E
R

IE

LAGER LAGER

SERVICEGANG

G
LA

S
-A

K
U

S
T

IK
W

A
N

D
G

LA
S

-A
K

U
S

T
IK

W
A

N
D

INN-FOYER

F
E

S
T
-T

R
E

P
P

E

LUFTRAUM

LUFTRAUM

E
G

-O
G

1

O
G

1
-O

G
2

LUFTRAUM

INN-FOYER

KÜCHE

KÜCHE

TREPPE
EG - 1OG

TREPPE
GASTRONOMIE-
KELLER

ZUM INNENHOF

F

F F

F

TR
EP

PE

T
R

E
P

P
E

T
E

C
H

N
IK

A
K

T
E

C
H

N
IK

GA
RA

GE
-A

US
GA

NG

TECHNIK

DOGANA

LIFT

LASTEN-LIFT

LIFT

+280

9
0

2
5

0

EUROPA
FOYER

9
0

2
0

7

ROLLTOR

100
200

100
200

100
200

1
0
0

1
9
9

1
0
0

2
0
0

1
8
0

2
4
4

1
8
0

2
4
4

239
248

239
248

6
9

2
0
9

2
2
8

2
4
4 2
1
7

2
4
2

2
1
3

2
4
2

8
6

2
0
8

1
0
3

2
4
4

SCHIEBETÜRSCHIEBETÜR

N

W

O

S

UK-Deckenkonstruktion = ca.13m

Treppe
Klima-
keller

Juni 2013

Stiegenhaus
F= 13,2F= ca. 15m2

LOGEN LOGEN
BELEUCHTER-
BÜHNE

UK= 3,75 UK= 3,75

LOGENLOGEN LOGEN

UK= 3,75 UK= 3,75UK= 3,75

Mauerhöhe 1500

bis zur Decke

bis zur Decke

Mauerhöhe

Mauerhöhe

Bodengully

Bodengully

Bodengully

Bodengully

S
o
cke

l

Sockel

Sockel Bestand

Steckdosen 230/400V

Sockelhöhe 150

S
o

cke
lh

ö
h

e
1

5
0

S
o

cke
lh

ö
h

e
1

5
0

4
4
0

2
6
4

340

4,47m4,55m4,51m4,57m4,51m4,53m

4,55m 4,57m 4,52m 4,49m 4,47m 4,55m 4,52m

14,8m

10,3m

14,0m

6,65m

4,10m
1,10m

20,4m

39,80m

3,19m

337cm

1
2

,5
0

m
3

,3
0

m
4

,9
0

m

4,54m

WASSER-ANSCHLUSS

B
A

L
K

O
N

U
K

=
3

,4
0

ZUGANG LAGER

HOLZWAND

HOLZWAND

HOLZWAND

ZUGANG BACKSTAGE

GARDEROBE

LAGER

LAGER

14,5m2

90
210 90

210

90
210

85
200

85
200

8
5

2
0
0

AK BALKON

AK BALKON

V
O

R
H

A
N

G
S

C
H

IE
N

E

DOGANA
ERDGESCHOSS

1895m2

Congress Innsbruck


